阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

Amphenol ®
Part Number Code
2 2         03 100 BTX
RJField EZ - Lever
Shell Type
6 : Composite Lever Plug, Plastic Gland
2 : Composite Square Flange Receptacle
Back Terminations (For Receptacles only)
1 : Female RJ45
2 : RJ45 Cordset
Cordset Length (For Receptacles with "2" Back Termination only)
03 : 0.3 meters [11.81 inches]
05 : 0.5 meters [19.68 inches]
10 : 1 meter [39.37 inches]
15 : 1.5 meters [59.05 inches]
Cabling Configuration (For "2" Receptacles only)
100BTX : 10/100 Base TX
568A
568B
Series                                                RJF EZ
HO
W
 T
O
OR
DE
R
Examples :  - Plug: RJF EZ 6
- Receptacle, Female RJ45 Back termination: RJF EZ 21
- Receptacle, 1,5m [59.05”] 100 BTX cordset termination: RJF EZ 22 15 100BTX
Accessories
• IP67 Dust Caps
For Plugs : Not available
• Panel Gasket (Thickness : 1 mm [.039]) : Part No.  RJF EZ JE